Position

Supervisor Of Maintenance
And Operations

Assist Director Maintenance
And Operations

Supervisor Of Grounds

Heat And Air Condition
Mechanic

Heat And Air Condition
Mechanic

Heat And Air Condition
Mechanic

Carpenter

Heat And Air Condition
Mechanic

Electrician

Heat And Air Condition
Mechanic

Painter

Plumber

General Maintenance
Journeyman

General Maintenance
Journeyman

General Maintenance
Journeyman

Maintenance Worker

General Maintenance
Journeyman

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Department

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Total Wages

$83,946

$82,671

$80,455

$78,356

$71,123

$70,825

$69,589

$65,933

$64,652

$64,068

$62,302

$60,765

$60,557

$59,500

$58,749

$58,671

$58,446

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$8,433

$19,238

$15,364

$9,896

$18,207

$18,598

$9,070

$18,206

$19,373

$18,846

$15,260

$17,734

$16,025

$16,953

$16,953

$7,449

$18,412



Electric/Electronic Technician
General Maintenance
Journeyman

Plumber

Carpenter

Locksmith

Electrician

Grounds Worker
General Maintenance
Journeyman
Secretary/Account Clerk
Grounds Worker
Maintenance Worker
Refuse/Grounds Equipment
Operator

Grounds Worker
General Maintenance
Journeyman

Painter

Maintenance Worker
Interim Senior Building

Inspector

Grounds Worker

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

$57,572

$55,513

$54,405

$54,314

$54,291

$54,265

$50,180

$50,107

$49,454

$48,441

$48,391

$48,365

$47,325

$47,235

$46,085

$45,171

$44,810

$44,783

$14,705

$16,372

$17,929

$16,045

$17,505

$18,846

$14,204

$16,452

$14,118

$14,928

$15,388

$15,538

$11,005

$14,046

$14,368

$16,343

$0

$13,860



Grounds Worker

Administrative Secretary

Grounds Worker

Maintenance Worker

Grounds Worker

Grounds Worker

Secretary/Account Clerk

Grounds Worker

Grounds Worker

Grounds Worker

Grounds Equipment Operator

Maintenance Worker

Sprinkler Technician

Sprinkler Technician

Grounds Worker

Grounds Worker

Sprinkler Technician

Grounds Worker

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

$44,195

$43,749

$43,230

$42,886

$41,781

$41,647

$41,297

$41,056

$40,973

$40,365

$40,273

$40,193

$40,141

$39,290

$39,204

$39,179

$37,504

$35,062

$14,976

$15,483

$14,845

$13,358

$16,058

$14,642

$13,266

$15,108

$15,340

$9,821

$13,138

$15,871

$15,549

$13,061

$14,399

$14,430

$12,867

$12,690



Grounds Worker Jurupa Unified Maintenance And $27,101 $8,911
Operations

Heat And Air Condition Jurupa Unified Maintenance And $6,685 $43

Mechanic Operations



