Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor Of Maintenance And Operations		Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$83,946	\$8,433
Assist Director Maintenance And Operations		Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$82,671	\$19,238
Supervisor Of Grounds		Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$80,455	\$15,364
Heat And Air Condition Mechanic		Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$78,356	\$9,896
Heat And Air Condition Mechanic		Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$71,123	\$18,207
Heat And Air Condition Mechanic		Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$70,825	\$18,598
Carpenter		Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$69,589	\$9,070
Heat And Air Condition Mechanic		Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$65,933	\$18,206
Electrician		Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$64,652	\$19,373
Heat And Air Condition Mechanic		Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$64,068	\$18,846
Painter		Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$62,302	\$15,260
Plumber		Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$60,765	\$17,734
General Maintenance Journeyman		Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$60,557	\$16,025
General Maintenance Journeyman		Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$59,500	\$16,953
General Maintenance Journeyman		Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$58,749	\$16,953
Maintenance Worker		Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$58,671	\$7,449
General Maintenance Journeyman		Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$58,446	\$18,412

Electric/Electronic Technician	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$57,572	\$14,705
General Maintenance Journeyman	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$55,513	\$16,372
Plumber	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$54,405	\$17,929
Carpenter	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$54,314	\$16,045
Locksmith	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$54,291	\$17,505
Electrician	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$54,265	\$18,846
Grounds Worker	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$50,180	\$14,204
General Maintenance Journeyman	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$50,107	\$16,452
Secretary/Account Clerk	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$49,454	\$14,118
Grounds Worker	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$48,441	\$14,928
Maintenance Worker	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$48,391	\$15,388
Refuse/Grounds Equipment Operator	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$48,365	\$15,538
Grounds Worker	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$47,325	\$11,005
General Maintenance Journeyman	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$47,235	\$14,046
Painter	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$46,085	\$14,368
Maintenance Worker	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$45,171	\$16,343
Interim Senior Building Inspector	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$44,810	\$0
Grounds Worker	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$44,783	\$13,860

Grounds Worker	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$44,195	\$14,976
Administrative Secretary	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$43,749	\$15,483
Grounds Worker	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$43,230	\$14,845
Maintenance Worker	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$42,886	\$13,358
Grounds Worker	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$41,781	\$16,058
Grounds Worker	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$41,647	\$14,642
Secretary/Account Clerk	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$41,297	\$13,266
Grounds Worker	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$41,056	\$15,108
Grounds Worker	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$40,973	\$15,340
Grounds Worker	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$40,365	\$9,821
Grounds Equipment Operator	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$40,273	\$13,138
Maintenance Worker	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$40,193	\$15,871
Sprinkler Technician	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$40,141	\$15,549
Sprinkler Technician	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$39,290	\$13,061
Grounds Worker	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$39,204	\$14,399
Grounds Worker	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$39,179	\$14,430
Sprinkler Technician	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$37,504	\$12,867
Grounds Worker	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$35,062	\$12,690

Grounds Worker	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$27,101	\$8,911
Heat And Air Condition Mechanic	Jurupa Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$6,685	\$43